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Tabelle Punkte S GD Ges. Max.
1 FSG Phönix Leipzig 21 : 3 12 1.652,25 19827 1722
2 SV Bardenitz 18 : 6 12 1.627,00 19524 1735
3 SG Grün-Weiß Buschow 17 : 7 12 1.626,17 19514 1738
4 SV Bohsdorf 12 : 12 12 1.577,25 18927 1718
5 SG Rot-Weiß Netzen II 10 : 14 12 1.594,25 19131 1688
6 BV Wusterwitz 10 : 14 12 1.556,33 18676 1626
7 SG Diehsa/Jänkendorf 10 : 14 12 1.556,08 18673 1645
8 Kolkwitzer SV 8 : 16 12 1.612,67 19352 1711
9 1. Conradsdorfer SV 8 : 16 12 1.536,25 18435 1701

10 BSV 1959 Hörlitz 6 : 18 12 1.526,50 18318 1652

Rangliste:
1 Lehmann, Robert FSG1 12 301,83
2 Krüger, Kevin Bar1 12 295,00
3 Ruppin, Enrico Bus1 12 292,33
4 Schneider, Felix Hö1 12 287,92
5 Jaenicke, Michael Bar1 12 286,92
6 Helbig, Toni svK1 12 286,58
7 Drese, Rocco FSG1 12 286,50
8 Ambrock, Jens FSG1 12 285,08
9 Baro, Benjamin CSV1 12 283,67

10 Hille, Jens D/J1 10 278,50
11 Ebel, Uwe Bus1 12 278,33
12 Zander, André svK1 12 277,00
13 Märkel, Bodo D/J1 12 276,92
14 Gartemann, Michael Net2 12 276,17
15 Fischer, Hartmut Boh1 12 275,58
16 Engel, Sven Hö1 12 275,17
17 Lysk, Richard Boh1 12 274,50
18 Jaschke, Frank Wus1 12 273,67
19 Noetzel, Enrico Bus1 12 273,42
20 Stephan, Heiko svK1 12 272,83
21 Krahlisch, Christian Bar1 12 272,58
22 Blasius, Ralf svK1 11 272,55
23 Jaschke, Jens Wus1 12 272,33
24 Schneider, Dirk Hö1 12 272,17
25 Menz, Torsten Net2 10 271,40
26 Krüger, Dirk Bus1 10 270,90
27 Queißner, Rayk D/J1 12 270,75
28 Farnach, Jacob FSG1 12 270,42
29 Juchert, David Net2 12 269,42
30 Hoch, Mario Wus1 10 267,40
31 Jorkschat, Tim Bar1 12 266,08
32 Herrmann, Norman D/J1 9 265,22
33 Koall, Olaf Boh1 12 265,00
34 Scholz, Raimo Boh1 12 264,33
35 Göthel, Marven Bar1 12 264,33
36 Weber, Arvid svK1 12 263,75
37 Brettschneider, Jens Net2 12 261,58
38 Eilfeldt, Hannes Olaf [3] Net2 15 259,80
39 Reich, Sven Wus1 12 258,92
40 Schwuchow, Marco Bus1 12 258,58
41 Ewald, David FSG1 12 258,50
42 Vegelahn, Mirko Bus1 10 255,50
43 Schönfeld, Frank CSV1 12 255,42
44 Philipp, Ronny Boh1 8 254,75
45 Neubert, Mirko CSV1 12 252,00
46 Wolff, Bernd Wus1 12 251,17
47 Rode, Maik CSV1 10 251,00
48 Andert, Christian Net2 12 250,83
49 Noack, Reinhard FSG1 12 249,92
50 Fionzek, Frank Hö1 12 249,67
51 Proske, Thomas [3] D/J1 8 249,63
52 Heber, Tino CSV1 12 249,58
53 Märkel, Bernd D/J1 12 247,42
54 Schirmer, Jens CSV1 10 243,10
55 Hannemann, Steven Bar1 12 242,08
56 Sonnabend, Ingo [3] Boh1 17 242,06
57 Pujo, Norbert svK1 12 240,58
58 Schultz, Mike Wus1 12 234,92
59 Herrmann, Andreas D/J1 11 230,00
60 Walczak, Günter Hö1 12 224,83

Weniger als 50% der Spiele:
Engel, Olaf Hö1 2 217,00

Ergebnisse:

SG Diehsa/Jänkendorf 1602 SV Bohsdorf 1644
Herrmann, Norman 131 283 283 Lysk, Richard 141 288 288
Hille, Jens 159 288 571 Scholz, Raimo 133 279 567
Queißner, Rayk 133 244 815 Fischer, Hartmut 145 301 868
Proske, Thomas 108 237 1052 Sonnabend, Ingo 116 246 1114
Märkel, Bernd 145 250 1302 Koall, Olaf 119 267 1381
Märkel, Bodo 154 300 1602 Philipp, Ronny 121 263 1644
Herrmann, Andreas 118 232 1602

BSV 1959 Hörlitz 1559 SV Bardenitz 1545
Walczak, Günter 93 217 217 Jorkschat, Tim 118 252 252
Fionzek, Frank 130 255 472 Göthel, Marven 148 287 539
Schneider, Dirk 114 266 738 Hannemann, Steven 104 218 757
Fischer, Rico (2) 122 237 975 Jaenicke, Michael 114 254 1011
Schneider, Felix 159 287 1262 Krahlisch, Christian 130 244 1255
Engel, Sven 154 297 1559 Krüger, Kevin 129 290 1545

Kolkwitzer SV 1684 SG Rot-Weiß Netzen II 1620
Helbig, Toni 168 319 319 Juchert, David 145 283 283
Pujo, Norbert 135 252 571 Andert, Christian 109 220 503
Stephan, Heiko 145 280 851 Eilfeldt, Hannes Olaf 134 290 793
Weber, Arvid 143 277 1128 Menz, Torsten 149 279 1072
Zander, André 146 289 1417 Brettschneider, Jens 134 279 1351
Blasius, Ralf 123 267 1684 Gartemann, Michael 145 269 1620

1. Conradsdorfer SV 1617 BV Wusterwitz 1505
Schönfeld, Frank 142 283 283 Reich, Sven 137 269 269
Neubert, Mirko 147 272 555 Hoch, Mario 127 252 521
Heber, Tino 128 247 802 Schultz, Mike 101 215 736
Schirmer, Jens 114 242 1044 Wolff, Bernd 120 241 977
Baro, Benjamin 151 299 1343 Jaschke, Jens 133 266 1243
Rode, Maik 136 274 1617 Jaschke, Frank 154 262 1505

FSG Phönix Leipzig 1669 SG Grün-Weiß Buschow 1669
Ewald, David 107 217 217 Noetzel, Enrico 143 280 280
Ambrock, Jens 147 311 528 Ruppin, Enrico 138 287 567
Noack, Reinhard 138 276 804 Vegelahn, Mirko 141 265 832
Farnach, Jacob 139 275 1079 Schwuchow, Marco 143 283 1115
Lehmann, Robert 150 299 1378 Ebel, Uwe 115 268 1383
Drese, Rocco 128 291 1669 Krüger, Dirk 136 286 1669
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